FBP FieldBusPlugTechnical Description
V6
AS-Interface FieldBusPlugs
ASD11-FBP Direct
ASP22-FBP Performance
AS-Interface
ASD11-FBP, ASP22-FBP     3
ASD11-FBP AS-Interface FieldBusPlug Direct

A fastening screw, an address label and a terminal cap for the bus are supplied along
with the FieldBusPlug.
Type Designation Ordering number
ASD11-FBP.025 AS-Interface FBP Direct, cable length 0.25 m 1SAJ 210 000 R0003
ASD11-FBP.050 AS-Interface FBP Direct, cable length 0.5 m 1SAJ 210 000 R0005
ASD11-FBP.100 AS-Interface FBP Direct, cable length 1 m 1SAJ 210 000 R0010
ASD11-FBP.500 AS-Interface FBP Direct, cable length 5 m 1SAJ 210 000 R0050
ASP22-FBP.025 AS-Interface FBP Performance, cable length 0.25 m 1SAJ 220 000 R0003
ASP22-FBP.050 AS-Interface FBP Performance, cable length 0.5 m 1SAJ 220 000 R0005
ASP22-FBP.100 AS-Interface FBP Performance, cable length 1 m 1SAJ 220 000 R0010
ASP22-FBP.500 AS-Interface FBP Performance, cable length 5 m 1SAJ 220 000 R0050
Accessories
Type Designation Ordering number
ASX11-FBP.100 AS-Interface extension cable, length 1 m 1SAJ 922 001 R0010
ASX11-FBP.300 AS-Interface extension cable, length 3 m 1SAJ 922 001 R0030
ASX11-FBP.500 AS-Interface extension cable, length 5 m 1SAJ 922 001 R0050
ASF11-FBP.030 AS-Interface round cable, female plug attached at 1SAJ 922 002 R0003
one end, 0.3 m, sheath partially removed,
wire-end ferrules attached
ASM11-FBP.030 AS-Interface round cable, male plug attached at 1SAJ 922 003 R0003
one end, 0.3 m, sheath partially removed,
 wire-end ferrules attached
ASC11-FBP.999 AS-Interface round cable on 100 m coil, 4 x 0.5 mm2 1SAJ 922 004 R1000
ASM11-FBP.0 AS-Interface male connector for round cable 1SAJ 922 005 R0001
ASF11-FBP.0 AS-Interface female connector for round cable 1SAJ 922 006 R0001
AST11-FBP.0 AS-Interface flat cable junction with M12 socket 1SAJ 922 007 R0001
ASD11-FBP, ASP22-FBP     9
ASD11-FBP AS-Interface FieldBusPlug Direct
ASP22-FBP AS-Interface FieldBusPlug Performance
Technical description
FieldBusPlug / Issue: 11.2003